
65

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

No761̃780

No781̃800

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

I have a terrible headache today.

Good sleep and exercise are important for your health.

Eating vegetables every day keeps you healthy.

I haven’t heard from my cousin for a long time.

Mount Everest is the highest mountain in the world at a height of 8,848 meters.

Hello? Can you hear me?

She helped me (to) prepare for the presentation.

Please help yourself to some cake.

Can you help me carry this heavy bag?

The information in this book is very helpful.

There are beautiful flowers here and there in the park.

He is a hero who saved many people.

The cat is hiding under the table.

This building is very high.

She is highly respected in the medical field.

The company hired ten new employees last month.

He is a historian specializing in ancient civilizations.

The city has many historical buildings.

The baseball player hit the ball hard.

Can you hold my bag for a moment?

今日はひどい頭痛がする。
良い睡眠と運動は健康にとって重要だ。
毎日野菜を食べることは健康を維持するのに役立つ。
私はいとこから長い間連絡をもらっていない。
エベレスト山は標高8,848メートルで、世界で最も高い山だ。
もしもし？聞こえますか？
彼女は私がプレゼンの準備をするのを手伝ってくれた。
どうぞケーキを自由に取って食べてください。
この重いカバンを運ぶのを手伝ってもらえますか？
この本の情報はとても役に立つ。
公園のあちこちに美しい花が咲いている。
彼は多くの人を救った英雄だ。
猫はテーブルの下に隠れている。
この建物はとても高い。
彼女は医療分野で非常に尊敬されている。
その会社は先月、新しく10人の社員を雇った。
彼は古代文明を専門とする歴史学者だ。
その都市には多くの歴史的な建造物がある。
その野球選手はボールを強く打った。
ちょっと私のカバンを持ってもらえますか？

Hold on. I’ll check the schedule for you.

I stayed with a host family during my homestay in Canada.

He is an honest man who always tells the truth.

Honestly, I don’t like this movie very much.

I like putting honey in my tea.

Bees make honey from flower nectar.

It is an honor to meet the president.

I hope for a better future for everyone.

Hopefully, the weather will be nice tomorrow.

The sun is setting beyond the horizon.

She doesn’t like horror movies because they are too scary.

A household consists of people living together in the same home.

I have to do the housework before going out.

This idea seems good; however, it has some problems.

That bridge is huge and can carry thousands of cars a day.

Humans are capable of complex thought and emotions.

The wolves hunted for food in the forest.

He hurt his leg while playing soccer.

Her husband works for an international company.

I believe (that) honesty is the best policy.

ちょっと待って。スケジュールを確認するよ。
私はカナダでのホームステイ中、ホストファミリーと一緒に過ごした。
彼はいつも本当のことを話す正直な人だ。
正直に言うと、この映画はあまり好きではない。
私はお茶にハチミツを入れるのが好きだ。
ミツバチは花の蜜からハチミツを作る。
大統領に会えることは光栄なことだ。
私はすべての人にとってより良い未来を願っている。
明日は天気が良くなるといいですね。
太陽が地平線の向こうに沈んでいる。
彼女はホラー映画が怖すぎるので好きではない。
家庭とは、同じ家に住む人々の集まりである。
私は出かける前に家事をしなければならない。
このアイデアは良さそうだが、いくつかの問題がある。
その橋は巨大で、1日に何千台もの車を運ぶことができる。
人間は複雑な思考や感情を持つことができる。
オオカミは森の中で獲物を狩っていた。
彼はサッカーをしているときに足を痛めた。
彼女の夫は国際企業で働いている。
私は正直が最善の策だと信じている。


