

## No761~780

スコア / 20



761	I have a terrible headache today.	今日はひどい頭痛がする。
762	Good sleep and exercise are important for your health.	良い睡眠と運動は健康にとって重要だ。
763	Eating vegetables every day keeps you healthy.	毎日野菜を食べることは健康を維持するのに役立つ。
764	I haven't heard from my cousin for a long time.	私はいとこから長い間連絡をもらっていない。
765	Mount Everest is the highest mountain in the world at a height of 8,848 meters.	エベレスト山は標高 8,848 メートルで、世界で最も高い山だ。
766	Hello? Can you hear me?	もしもし?聞こえますか?
767	She helped me (to) prepare for the presentation.	彼女は私がプレゼンの準備をするのを手伝ってくれた。
768	Please help yourself to some cake.	どうぞケーキを自由に取って食べてください。
769	Can you help me carry this heavy bag?	この重いカバンを運ぶのを手伝ってもらえますか?
770	The information in this book is very helpful.	この本の情報はとても役に立つ。
771	There are beautiful flowers here and there in the park.	公園のあちこちに美しい花が咲いている。
772	He is a hero who saved many people.	彼は多くの人を救った英雄だ。
773	The cat is hiding under the table.	猫はテーブルの下に隠れている。
774	This building is very high.	この建物はとても高い。
775	She is highly respected in the medical field.	彼女は医療分野で非常に尊敬されている。
776	The company hired ten new employees last month.	その会社は先月、新しく10人の社員を雇った。
777	He is a historian specializing in ancient civilizations.	彼は古代文明を専門とする歴史学者だ。
778	The city has many historical buildings.	その都市には多くの歴史的な建造物がある。
779	The baseball player hit the ball hard.	その野球選手はボールを強く打った。
780	Can you hold my bag for a moment?	ちょっと私のカバンを持ってもらえますか?

1	Œ	Ñ.	Ĺ.
(	1	ű.	)
g	3	-	1
ť,	1	d	1
Я		2.0	

## No781~800

スコア / 20



EG250		/ / / /
781	Hold on. I'll check the schedule for you.	ちょっと待って。スケジュールを確認するよ。
782	I stayed with a host family during my homestay in Canada.	私はカナダでのホームステイ中、ホストファミリーと一緒に過ごした。
783	He is an honest man who always tells the truth.	彼はいつも本当のことを話す正直な人だ。
784	Honestly, I don't like this movie very much.	正直に言うと、この映画はあまり好きではない。
785	I like putting honey in my tea.	私はお茶にハチミツを入れるのが好きだ。
786	Bees make honey from flower nectar.	ミツバチは花の蜜からハチミツを作る。
787	It is an honor to meet the president.	大統領に会えることは光栄なことだ。
788	I hope for a better future for everyone.	私はすべての人にとってより良い未来を願っている。
789	Hopefully, the weather will be nice tomorrow.	明日は天気が良くなるといいですね。
790	The sun is setting beyond the horizon.	太陽が地平線の向こうに沈んでいる。
791	She doesn't like horror movies because they are too scary.	彼女はホラー映画が怖すぎるので好きではない。
792	A household consists of people living together in the same home.	家庭とは、同じ家に住む人々の集まりである。
793	I have to do the housework before going out.	私は出かける前に家事をしなければならない。
794	This idea seems good; however, it has some problems.	このアイデアは良さそうだが、いくつかの問題がある。
795	That bridge is huge and can carry thousands of cars a day.	その橋は巨大で、1日に何千台もの車を運ぶことができる。
796	Humans are capable of complex thought and emotions.	人間は複雑な思考や感情を持つことができる。
797	The wolves hunted for food in the forest.	オオカミは森の中で獲物を狩っていた。
798	He hurt his leg while playing soccer.	彼はサッカーをしているときに足を痛めた。
799	Her husband works for an international company.	彼女の夫は国際企業で働いている。
800	I believe (that) honesty is the best policy.	私は正直が最善の策だと信じている。